
 
 

  

2024 Regular Meeting Schedule 
Time: 3:30pm 

City Council Chambers, City Hall 
401 South Johnstone Avenue 

Bartlesville, Oklahoma 74003 
 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 
 

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 
 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 
 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 
 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 
 

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 
 

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 
 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 
 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 
 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 
 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 
(The third Wednesday of the month) 

 
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 

(The third Wednesday of the month) 
 

The Notice of Meetings for Calendar Year 2024 was received and filed in the Office of 
the City Clerk on November 15, 2023 and posted in prominent public view at City Hall, 
401 S. Johnstone Avenue, Bartlesville, Oklahoma on December 15, 2023 at 11:00 a.m. 
 
Jason Muninger    /s/ Elaine Banes 
Jason Muninger, City Clerk/CFO    by Elaine Banes, Deputy City Clerk 


